
GCSE

A LEVEL

A/S LEVEL

Tue 28 Nov 23

Wed 29 Nov 23

Thu 30 Nov 23

Fri 01 Dec 23

Mon 04 Dec 23

Mon 04 Dec 23

Tue 05 Dec 23

Wed 06 Dec 23

Thu 07 Dec 23

 

Lunch: 12pm

 GCSE, A LEVEL and AS LEVEL MOCK EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2023-2024

A LEVEL ART EXAM (Art students only) - Art Block

A LEVEL ART EXAM (Art students only) - Art Block

A LEVEL ART EXAM (Art students only) - Art Block

A LEVEL & GCSE SPANISH & GERMAN SPEAKING EXAM (MFL students only) - Stannard

A LEVEL & GCSE FRENCH SPEAKING EXAM (MFL students only) - Stannard

GCSE PE PRACTICAL EXAM (PE students only)

GCSE ART EXAM (Art students only) - Art Block  

GCSE ART EXAM (Art students only) - Art Block 

GCSE FOOD PRACTICAL EXAM  (Food Students only) - Food Tech Room

4th January - 5th January 2024

Thu 04 Jan 24

Start Exam: 9.00am Start Exam: 1.00pm

Maths, Non-Calculator - 1h30

IGCSE Maths, Calculator - 2h
Further Maths - 1h45

French L/R/W - 2h30

Spanish L/R/W - 2h30

Biology - 2h15

Business Studies - 2h

Latin Language - 1h45

Further Maths - 1h30

Music Technology - 1h30

English - 2h30

Sociology - 2h

Chemistry - 1h45



Lunch: 12pm

 

Lunch: 12pm

Lunch: 12pm

Fri 05 Jan 24

Start Exam: 9.00am Start Exam: 1.00pm

English Language - 1h45

 
 Dance 1h30

French Writing - 1h/1h15

German Writing - 1h/1h15

Dance - 2h30

D&T - 2h30

Film Studies - 2h30

Geography - 2h30

Physics - 2h

Economics - 2h

Further Maths - 1h30

8th January - 12th January 2024

Mon 08 Jan 24

Start Exam: 9.00am Start Exam: 1.00pm

Biology - 1h45

 Combined Science Biology - 1h15

Computer Science - 1h30

Travel & Tourism - 1h30

History - 1h 

Computer Science - 2h30

Psychology - 2h

Politics - 2h

History - 2h30

Maths - 2h 

PE - 2h

 
Maths - 1h30

Psychology - 1h30

Tue 09 Jan 24

Start Exam: 9.00am Start Exam: 1.00pm

Chemistry - 1h45

Combined Science Chemistry - 1h15 

Food & Nutrition - 1h45

Latin Language - 1h30

Spanish Writing - 1h/1h15

English - 2h

Sociology - 2h

Chemistry - 1h45m

Business Studies - 2h

French Writing - 2h

Spanish Writing - 2h

Biology - 1h30

Latin Language - 1h15



Lunch: 12pm

Lunch: 12pm

Lunch: 12pm

Lunch: 12pm

Wed 10 Jan 24

Start Exam: 9.00am Start Exam: 1.00pm

Physics - 1h45

Combined Science Physics - 1h15

Geography - 1h30

Music - 1h30

Geography - 2h30

Physics - 2h

D & T - 1h30

Film Studies - 1h30

 
Maths - 1h30

Psychology - 1h30

Fri 12 Jan 24

Start Exam: 9.00am Start Exam: 1.00pm

English Literature - 1h45
Drama - 1h30

Geography - 1h30

Economics - 2h

Further Maths - 1h30	

Travel & Tourism - 1h30

 

Thu 11 Jan 24

Start Exam: 9.00am Start Exam: 1.00pm

D & T - 2h 

Psychology - 1h30

Maths, Calculator - 1h30

IGCSE Maths, Calculator - 2h

Computer Science - 2h30

Music Technology - 2h15

Politics - 2h

Psychology - 2h

History - 2h30

Maths - 2h

PE - 2h

15th January - 19th January 2024

Mon 15 Jan 24

Start Exam: 9.00am Start Exam: 1.00pm

History - 2h Business Studies - 1h30



Lunch: 12pm

Lunch: 12pm

Lunch: 12pm

Lunch: 12pm

 

Tue 16 Jan 24

Start Exam: 9.00am Start Exam: 1.00pm

Biology - 1h45

Combined Science Biology - 1h15

French Reading - 45m/1h

German Reading - 45m/1h

Thu 18 Jan 24

Start Exam: 9.00am Start Exam: 1.00pm

Chemistry - 1h45

Combined Science Chemistry - 1h15

Travel & Tourism - 2h

Computer Science - 1h30

Wed 17 Jan 24

Start Exam: 9.00am Start Exam: 1.00pm

Further Maths - 1h45

PE - 2h

Latin Prose A - 1h

Spanish Reading 45m/1h

22th January 2024

Mon 22 Jan 24

Start Exam: 9.00am  

Maths, Calculator - 1h30  

Fri 19 Jan 24

Start Exam: 9.00am Start Exam: 1.00pm

Physics - 1h45

Combined Science Physics - 1h15
Psychology - 1h30


